PLOT REPORT

Crop: Corn
Cooperator Name: ADAM NICHOLSON

Location:

Fulton County, IN

Specialty Hybrids Average: 221.3 Bu/A
Competitors Average: 206.9 Bu/A

Harvested:

Planted:

Previous
Irrigation
Soil Type

10/22/2015
05/02/2015
Crop: Soybeans
: No

: Sandy Loam

Tillage System: Minimum

b 4

SPECIALTY

Gross Revenue ($/A) is based on assumed selling price of $3.75/Bu and drying cost of $.04/point moisture

over 15%.

Products listed in the order they were planted.

YIELD
RANK

13
1
10

SPECIALTY® HYBRIDS 14.4 BU/A ADVANTAGE IN FULTON COUNTY, IN

BUSINESS BRAND

BRODBECK
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS

PIONEER
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS

BRODBECK
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS
SPECIALTY HYBRIDS

PRODUCT BRAND

54RA07
46R02GENVT3P BLEND
33A403 BLEND
34A413 BLEND
34G234 BLEND
35A655 BLEND
P0636AMX
37V593 BLEND
38A573 BLEND
9409
46R11GENVT3P BLEND
41A743 BLEND
42D843 BLEND
86R70GENSS BLEND

TRAIT(S)

SSXRA
GENVT3PRIB
GENSSRIB
GENSSRIB
GENDGVT2PRIB
GENSSRIB
AMX
GENVT3PRIB
GENSSRIB
RR2
GENVT3PRIB
GENSSRIB
GENVT2PRIB
GENSSRIB

HARVEST %  YIELD
MOISTURE  BU/A
14.7 207.1
14.1 2355
13.3 210.2
14.1 208.9
14.6 217.9
14.3 207.8
15.0 192.3
14.0 219.2
14.3 220.9
15.4 221.2
15.0 226.6
16.4 224.6
15.3 232.9
15.3 220.8

GROSS
REVENUE
($/A)
$777
$883
$788
$783
$817
$779
$721
$822
$828
$826
$849
$829
$871
$859



